VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CLUB INCORPORATED

(ABN — 23 588 322 121)

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SATURDAY 02" & SUNDAY 03" SEPTEMBER 2017

WERRIBEE PARK NATIONAL EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
170 K Road, Werribee

OFFICIAL DRAW

(As at 30/08/2017)

SCRATCHINGS - Prior to day of Competition 0408 907 197
Day of Competition 0408 907 197
E-mail jojo2301@bigpond.com

REFUND OF ENTRY FEES: See Equestrian Victoria Website for details.

RESERVE LIST — Competitors on the reserve list will be contacted
immediately a scratching is received and advised of their starting time/s. As
scratchings are often received at the last minute, it may not be possible to notify
of your time/s until the night before the event. However, it is expected that most
or all competitors on the reserve list will get a start at the event.

GEAR CHECK

The Gear Check for all Competition Arenas will be located at the Northern End of
Indoor Arena No 1. Make sure your WHIP is the right length. They will be checked.

NOTE: The draw will not be altered unless the error is our fault. Nor will times be
altered once draw circulated. Please do not be offended when your request is
refused.

PRACTICE AREAS

Indoor Arena No 2 — For horses competing in Indoor Arena No 1 & FEI Horses only.
Sunday only

Sand Arena in Paddock at Rear of Indoor Arena No 2 — Open to all horses

Sand Arena No 5 — For horse competing in Sand Arenas.

Sand Arena No 4 — After the completion of Preliminary 1.1. (Saturday only)

Grass Areas - As available



COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10)
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA.

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING

SPECIAL NOTICE

All competitors m USt report to the Secretary’s Office on the day of

competition, prior to competing. Competitors who fail to report to the
Secretary’s Office may be eliminated or disqualified from the competition.

SATURDAY EVENING BBQ

All members and competitors are invited to the free BBQ dinner, which will
be held after the Annual General Meeting at approximately 7.15pm.
Refreshments supplied.



SATURDAY 02"'SEPTEMBER

All competitors m USt report to the Secretary’s Office on the day of

competition, prior to competing. Competitors who fail to report to the
Secretary’s Office may be eliminated or disqualified from the competition

RING — ONE (Sand)
KELLY ARENA

ADVANCED (5:2) (Proudly sponsored by W.B. Simpson & Son)
Judges:- Helen Heagney and Deb Hamid

Time No Horse Rider (Owner)

09.30 3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer

09.38 2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearce (AOR)
09.46 1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshille (YR)
09.54 2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis

10.04 2220 FREEDOMC Sidney Hoffman (AOR)
10.12 3621 SENSORIAK Karen Blythe

10.18 FINISH

INTERMEDIATE 11 (Proudly sponsored by the Victorian Dressage Club
Judges:- Helen Heagney and Deb Hamid

Time No Horse Rider (Owner)
10.40 0411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen
10.50 2093 AEALORENZO Matthew Archibald
11.00 1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita

11.10 FINISH

YOUNG HORSE/PONY (4 years) Judges:- Helen Heagney and Deb Hamid

Time No Horse Rider (Owner)
11.30 P1491 BEECHWOOD LA CASTE Tash Rogers
11.40 1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Simon Tainsh
11.50 P1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Isabelle Cowley
12.00 P KIZASHI Tash Rogers

YOUNG HORSE/PONY (5 years) Judges:- Helen Heagney and Deb Hamid

Time No Horse Rider (Owner)

12.10 1613 ROSEABELLA Rhiannon Pettigrove (Brittany Fort)
12.20 P1011 SIMPLY DASHING Brittany Fort

12.30 P0719 GLENIPH TIRAMISU Tash Rogers

12.40 FINISH



LUNCH

SATURDAY 02"'SEPTEMBER

RING — ONE (Sand)
KELLY ARENA

NOVICE (2:2) (Non Championship) Judges:- Natalie Frew and Helen Heagney
Time No Horse

Rider (Owner)

120 P390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joose

1.28 2649 DONNERWALTZ Nicole Blanks

136 0243 LAJOLIE Joan O’'Reilly

144 2678 ARNAGE WALT B Bonnie Chivers (AOR)
152 2735 RVLFINALE Brenda Cotter (AOR)
2.00 1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR)
2.08 1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Ncole McOwn (AOR)
216 4270 FLORA Rebecca Haythorpe
2.24 0090 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray (Sally Jones)
232 0616 TOBINSKI Gitte Donvig (Kellet McDonnell)
2.40 BREAK

3.00 0991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield

3.08 1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS Antony Bartlett

3.16 4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANIZE Fiona Anderson

3.24 0498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER Isabelle Cowley

3.32 1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd

3.40 3837 CAPE OF STORMS Yona Lloyd

3.48 2012 AEATUSCANY Rhiannon Pettigrove
3.56 1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell

404 1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie
412 FINISH

COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10)
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA.




RING — TWO (Sand)
WHITAKER/McIVER ARENA

ELEMENTARY (3:3) (Proudly sponsored by Mrs M England)
Judges:- Luciano D’Elia and Belinda Snooks

Time

09.30
09.38
09.46
09.54
10.02
10.10
10.18
10.26

10.34

11.00
11.08
11.16
11.24
11.32
11.40
11.48
11.56
12.04

No

3351
P3728
0519
0869
4022
3675
2672
1278

BREAK

0433
0010
0708
0060
0934
1450
2891
2482
FINISH

Horse

THE ALL BLACK SCR

KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH

HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO
AEA FLETCHER

JJ DEJEU

WINDARRA CZAR
DONELLA ILLUSIVE
HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM

HILLBREEZE REPLICA
SPH DONNER CARA

QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET

RU DONNAMIA
CHAMPAGNE PERRIER
FINAL AFFAIR
ROSABAYA DDS
TARWIN GROVE STOLLE

Rider (Owner)

Hillary McGregor-Potter SCR
Susan Stewart

Shanon McKimmie

Chris Crichton (AOR)

Robyn Todd

Kylie Williams (AOR)

Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR)
Justine Greer

Sue Leslie

Rachelle Wilson

Lizzie Brand

Susan Riggio (AOR)
Ashleight Atwell (AOR)
Caitlyn Hulme

Diane Humm
Georgina Frazer

ADVANCED (5:3) (Proudly sponsored by W.B. Simpson & Son)
Judges:- Luciano D’Elia and Sue Nevett

Time

01.00
01.08
01.16
01.24
01.32
01.40
01.48
01.56

No

1315
2125
3140
2266
2220
3621
2498
FINISH

Horse

TARRENDENE FORTE
REVELWOOD ASTON
JAYBEE CAVALIER
HARMONIE W
FREEDOM C
SENSORIA K

CEASY

Rider (Owner)

Samantha Coleshille (YR)
Brooke Pearce (AOR)
Justine Greer

Gitte Donvig

Sidney Hoffman (AOR)
Karen Blythe

Sharon Jarvis



RING — THREE (Sand)
ED RODGERS ARENA

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING

ELEMENTARY (3:2) (Proudly sponsored by Mrs M England)
Judges:- Natalie Frew and Jill Suban

Time No Horse

09.30 0010 SPH DONNER CARA

09.38 0708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET
09.46 0060 RU DONNAMIA

09.54 0934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER
10.02 1450 FINAL AFFAIR

10.10 2891 ROSABAYA DDS

10.18 0433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA

10.26 3351 THE ALL BLACK SCR
10.34 BREAK

11.00 2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE
11.08 P3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH
11.16 0519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO
11.24 0869 AEA FLETCHER

11.32 4022 JJDEJEU

11.40 3675 WINDARRA CZAR

11.48 2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE

11.56 1278 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM
12.04 0090 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE SCR
12.12 FINISH

LUNCH

Rider (Owner)

Rachelle Wilson

Lizzie Brand

Susan Riggio (AOR)
Ashleight Atwell (AOR)
Caitlyn Hulme

Diane Humm

Sue Leslie

Hillary McGregor-Potter SCR

Georgina Frazer

Susan Stewart

Shanon McKimmie

Chris Crichton (AOR)

Robyn Todd

Kylie Williams (AOR)

Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR)
Justine Greer

Samantha Bray (Sally Jones) SCR

COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10)
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA.



RING — THREE (Sand)
ED RODGERS ARENA

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING

NOVICE (2:1) (Non Championship) Judges:- Jill Suban and Belinda Snooks

Time

1.00
1.08
1.16
1.24
1.32
1.40
1.48
1.56
2.04

2.25
2.32
2.39
2.46
2.53
3.00
3.07
3.14
3.21

3.40
3.48
3.56
4.04
412
4.20
4.27

4.35

No Horse

2964 WIRRENGULLA CAMBRIDGE
1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANIZE

0498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER

1272 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE
3837 CAPE OF STORMS

2012 AEA TUSCANY

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER
BREAK

1732  WILGA PARK AUSTIN
1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO
1284 HOLLANDS BEND DUET
P390 KAMA ROMEO

2649 DONNERWALTZ

0243 LA JOLIE

2678 ARNAGE WALT B

2735 RVL FINALE

BREAK

1280 ESCONDIDA

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M
4270 FLORA

0616 TOBINSKI

0991 EVERTON ROCKWELL
0567 REVELWOOD RIO

0610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST

FINISH

RESERVE:- 0090 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE

Rider (Owner)

Sarah May

Antony Bartlett
Fiona Anderson
Isabelle Cowley
Jodie Young

Yona Lloyd
Rhiannon Pettigrove
Merrin Howell

Stephanie Gillespie
Nina Lloyd

Bridgette Van Sprang
Tiffany Joose

Nicole Blanks

Joan O’Reilly

Bonnie Chivers (AOR)
Brenda Cotter (AOR)

Philippa Molnar (AOR)

Nicole McOwn (AOR)

Rebecca Haythorpe

Gitte Donvig (Kellet McDonnell)
Kate Sheffield

Lauren Peters

Annemarie King (AOR)

Samantha Bray (Sally Jones)

COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10)
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA.



RING — FOUR (Sand)
REG CLELAND ARENA

PRELIMINARY (1:1) (Non Championship) Judges:- Sue Nevett and Aengus Wright

Time

09.30
09.37
09.44
09.51
09.58
10.05
10.12
10.20
10.28
10.35

11.00
11.07
11.14
11.21
11.28

No Horse

P1011 SIMPLY DASHING

1273 GREY STONEY

0976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE
1449 FURSTIN LORETTA

2837 DARCI STARDOM

1613 ROSEABELLA

1271 DARRAWEITT PARK SMOKEY JOE
2964 WIRRENGULLA CAMBRIDGE

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET

BREAK

1284 HOLLENDS BEND DUET
0567 REVELWOOD RIO

0610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST
0782 FURST CLASS

FINISH

Rider (Owner)

Brittany Fort (Cheryl Condor)
Stephanie Gillespie

Jacqueline Boyle(AOR)

Sonya Hancock (AOR)

Simon Tainsh

Rhianon Pettigrove (Brittany Fort)
Jodie Young

Sarah May

Simon Tainsh

Bridgette Van Sprang
Lauren Peters
Annemarie King (AOR)
Paula Davey

COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10)
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR THE
COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA



SUNDAY 03" September

Time

09.00
09.08
09.16
09.24
09.32
09.40
09.48
09.56

10.04

10.30
10.38
10.46
10.54
11.04
11.12
11.20
11.28
11.36

INTERMEDIATE A (Non Championship)

Time
12.00
12.10

No

2725
2977
1728
3775
3927
2125
0438
2682

BREAK

4031
3978
1352
0600
0595
2084
2498
1122
FINISH

No
2093
FINISH

INDOOR ARENA - No 1

MEDIUM (4:3) (Proudly Sponsored by Ms Pam Buxton-Barber)
Judges:- Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith and Luciano D’Elia

Horse

LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION
BENCHMARK DOLLY
BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY
FREE CLOUD

WILHEM VEH
REVELWOOD ASTON

AEA TWIGGY

EVERTON WELTSTAR

ALBY’S DIXIE RUNNER
ROXBURY FEYMUS
AEA FLAMINIO
REVELWOOD MARTINI
BELLS N WHISTLES
NOBLIS JUELLES
CEASY

LINUS WK

Rider (Owner)

Rhianon Pettigrove
Jane Salter

Cynthia Bossema
Shanon McKimmie
Shannon Stone
Brooke Pearce (AOR)
Dirk Dijkstra

Louise Just

Deborah Hodgson (AOR)
Ailish Hill

Samantha Coleshill
Melissa Taafe

Rohan Luxmoore

Jazi French

Sharon Jarvis

Isabelle Luxmoore

Judges:- Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith and Luciano D’Elia

Horse
AEA LORENZO

Rider (Owner)
Matthew Archibald

GRAND PRIX (Proudly sponsored the Victorian Dressage Club
Judges:- Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith and Luciano D’Elia

Time

12.20
12.28
12.36

LUNCH

No

0469
0568
FINISH

Horse

QUINLIN
EBONY PARK ABE

Rider (Owner)

Monica Bird
Alexandra Barry (AOR)



INDOOR ARENA - No 1

PRIX ST GEORGES: Proudly Sponsored by McGregor Equine Veterinary Services
Judges:- Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith and Luciano D’Elia

Time No Horse Rider (Owner)

1.30 3946 LBA DANCE Jason James (Jane Shaw)
1.38 3140 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer

1.46 1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina McElwain

1.54 0420 AEA TUSCHINSKI Dirk Dikjstra

2.04 2248 ITS SPECULATION Michael Baker

212 2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Natasha Moody (Lily Herzer)
220 BREAK

240 3621 SENSORIAK Karen Blythe

248 2620 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer

256 2266 HARMONIEW Gitte Donvig

3.04 1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French

3.12 2659 JCHALLE BERRY Jason James (C Basile)
3.28 3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pederson

3.36 0436 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds

3.44  FINISH

PARA EQUESTRIAN TEST GRADE 1 INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Judges:- Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith and Luciano D’Elia

Time No Horse Rider (Owner)
415 4986 REMI FABERGE Morgan Webb Liddle (Erica Henderson)

SPECIAL NOTICE

All competitors m USt report to the Secretary’s Office on the day of

competition, prior to competing. Competitors who fail to report to the
Secretary’s Office may be eliminated or disqualified from the competition.



RING — ONE (Sand)
KELLY ARENA

MEDIUM (4:2) (Proudly Sponsored by Ms Pam Buxton-Barber)
Judges:- Jan Smith and Sue Nevett

Time

09.00
09.08
09.16
09.24
09.32
09.40
09.48
09.56
10.04

10.30
10.38
10.46
10.54
11.02
11.10
11.18
11.26
11.34

No Horse

4031 ALBY’S DIXIE RUNNER
3978 ROXBURY FEYMUS
1352 AEA FLAMINIO

0600 REVELWOOD MARTINI
0595 BELLS N WHISTLES
2084 NOBLIS JUELLES

2498 CEASY
1122  LINUS WK
BREAK

3775 FREE CLOUD

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY
2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION
3927 WILHEM VEH

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON

0438 AEA TWIGGY

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR
FINISH

Rider (Owner)

Deborah Hodgson (AOR)
Ailish Hill

Samantha Coleshill
Melissa Taafe

Rohan Luxmoore

Jazi French

Sharon Jarvis

Isabelle Luxmoore

Shanon McKimmie
Jane Salter

Cynthia Bossema
Rhianon Pettigrove
Shannon Stone
Brooke Pearce (AOR)
Dirk Dijkstra

Louise Just

COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10)
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA




RING — ONE (Sand)
KELLY ARENA

PRELIMINARY (1:2) (Proudly sponsored by the Victorian Dressage Club)
Judges:- Jan Smith and Aengus Wright

Time

12.30
12.38
12.46
12.54
01.02
01.10
01.18
01.26
01.34
01.42
01.50

01.58

02.20
02.28
02.36
02.44
02.52
03.00
03.08
03.16
03.24
03.32
03.40
03.48

No Horse

P1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART

P1391 TERRA FELIX XL

P1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS
P1911 HEATHERTON PARK TWILIGHT

1521 DA VINCI

0976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE
0567 REVELWOOD RIO

0243 LA JOLIE

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET

0480 PILLOW TALK

1534 WYRONGA PARK MAJESTIC
BREAK

1612 ROSEABELLA

0991 EVERTON ROCKWELL

0610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST
1449 FURSTIN LORETTA

1379 AKS RUMOUR HASIT

0251 ROYAL OPERETTA

2837 DARCI STARDOM

1284 HOLLANDS BEND DUET
1273 GREY STONEY

1235 BLOOMFIELD CHARMANT
0782 FURST CLASS

FINISH

Rider (Owner)

Isabelle Cowley

Holly Ticehurst (AOR)
Elise Callahan

Cheryl Dods (AOR)
Jamie Macpherson
Jacqueline Boyle (AOR)
Lauren Peters

Joan O’Reilly

Simon Tainsh

Sarah Nevile

Lacey Harrison

Rhianon Pettigrove (Brittany Fort)
Kate Sheffield
Annemarie King (AOR)
Sonya Hancock (AOR)
Abby Heffer

Jamie Macpherson
Simon Tainsh
Bridgette Van Sprang
Stephanie Gillespie
Janet Seccull

Paula Davey (AOR)

COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10)
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA




RING — TWO (Sand)
WHITAKER/McIVER ARENA

PRELIMINARY (1:3) (Proudly sponsored by the Victorian Dressage Club)
Judges:- Natalie Frew and Deb Hamid

Time

09.00
09.08
09.16
09.24
09.32
09.40
09.48
09.56
10.04
10.12
10.20
10.28

11.00
11.08
11.16
11.24
11.32
11.40
11.48
11.56
12.00
12.08
12.16
12.24
12.32
12.40

No Horse

P1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART
P1391 TERRA FELIX XL

P1911 HEATHERTON PARK TWILIGHT
1521 DA VINCI

0976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE
0567 REVELWOOD RIO

0243 LA JOLIE

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET

0480 PILLOW TALK

P1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS
BREAK

0991 EVERTON ROCKWELL
0610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST
1449 FURSTIN LORETTA

1534 WYRONGA PARK MAJESTIC
0251 ROYAL OPERETTA

2837 DARCI STARDOM

1284 HOLLANDS BEND DUET
1273 GREY STONEY

1235 BLOOMFIELD CHARMANT
0782 FURST CLASS

TBA  OCEAN COAST

TBA BILBO BAGGINS

1612 ROSEABELLA

FINISH

Rider (Owner)

Isabelle Cowley
Holly Ticehurst (AOR)

Cheryl Dods (AOR)
Jamie Macpherson
Jacqueline Boyle (AOR)
Lauren Peters

Joan O’Reilly

Simon Tainsh

Sarah Nevile

Elise Callahan

Kate Sheffield
Annemarie King (AOR)
Sonya Hancock (AOR)
Lacey Harrison (AOR)
Jamie Macpherson
Simon Tainsh
Bridgette Van Sprang
Stephanie Gillespie
Janet Seccull

Paula Davey (AOR)
Lilly Trevorrow

Ella Trevorrow

Rhianon Pettigrove (Brittany Fort)

SPECIAL NOTICE



All competitors m USt report to the Secretary’s Office on the day of

competition, prior to competing. Competitors who fail to report to the
Secretary’s Office may be eliminated or disqualified from the competition.

RING — TWO (Sand)
WHITAKER/McIVER ARENA

INTERMEDIATE 1: Proudly Sponsored by McGregor Equine Veterinary Services
Judges:- Deb Hamid and Natalie Frew
(Sue Nevett to Shadow Judge)

Time

2.00
2.08
2.16
2.24
2.32
2.32
2.40
2.48
2.56
3.04

No Horse

2659 JC HALLE BERRY

1061 FLORINZZ

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA

1050 BONIFAAS RDH

0436 BELCAM JK ANDRE
3946 LBA DANCE

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA
0420 AEA TUSCHINSKI

2248 ITS SPECULATION
FINISH

Rider (Owner)

Jason James (C Basile)
Nancy French

Justine Greer

Christina McElwain

Claire Moulds

Jason James (Jane Shaw)
Charlotte Pederson

Dirk Dikjstra

Michael Baker



RING — THREE (Sand)
ED RODGERS ARENA

NOVICE (2:3) Proudly sponsored by Anthea Hayes and Associates
Judges:- Sue Chandler and Belinda Snooks

Time
09.00
09.08
09.16
09.24
09.32
09.40
09.48
09.56
10.04
10.12
10.20

10.50
10.58
11.06
11.14
11.22
11.30
11.38
11.46
11.54
12.02
12.10
12.18

LUNCH

01.20
01.28
01.36
01.44
01.52
02.00
02.08
02.16
02.24
02.32
02.40
02.48
02.56

03.04

No
P1292
P0825

P0390
2649
0871
3834
2678
2735
1280
BREAK

4270
4112
0569
0708
3379
1780
0616
2964
3837
0097
0082
BREAK

0086
1254
3060
0498
2082
0433
1732
3138
0123
TBA
3675
1942
2012

FINISH

Horse
GRENWOOD ROMEO
RAVENLODGE AURA

KAMA ROMEO
DONNERWALTZ
SIMERING

SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION

ARNAGE WALT B
RVL FINALE
ESCONDIDA

FLORA

LIKE DYNAMITE

BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM
QUAMBY PARK CLOUD STREET
MAXICAT

BALLAHOWE ALENDRO
TOBINSKI

WIRRENGULLA CAMBRIDGE
CAPE OF STORMS

SANDHILLS PIPER

RVL RADIANT

GRACELAND

SANDY CREEK BELINGER
ALOHA KINGS RANSOM
PEGASUS PARK JAGGER
CHARLIE BEAN
HILLBREEZE REPLICA
WILGA PARK AUSTIN
SACHSEN

SWS DEBUTANTE
FAIRMONT

WINDARRA CZAR
ADAGIO MONSOON VDS
AEA TUSCANY

Rider
Emerald Borgelt
Sophie Taylor

Tiffany Joose

Nicole Blanks
Catherine Sfregola
Carmen Leigh AOR)
Bonnie Chivers (AOR)
Brenda Cotter (AOR)
Philippa Molnar (AOR)

Rebecca Haythorpe
Jenna Cashmore (AOR)
Viv Axton

Lizzie Brand

Tayla Carney

Nina Lloyd

Gitte Donvig (Kellet McDonnell)
Sarah May

Yona Lloyd

Teagan Carney

Rianna Percy

Julie Scougall (Karen Thornton)
Merrin Howell

Rhiannon Daniels (AOR)
Isabelle Cowley

Sarah May

Sue Leslie

Stephanie Gillespie
Carol Newby

Berenice Hunter (AOR)
Matthew Archibald

Kylie Williams (AOR)
Antony Bartlett

Rhianon Pettigrove



THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING

RING — FOUR (Sand)
REG CLELAND ARENA

NOVICE (2:2) Proudly sponsored by Anthea Hayes and Associates
Judges:- Jill Suban and Glen Gault

Time
09.00
09.08
09.16
09.24
09.32
09.40
09.48
09.56
10.04
10.12
10.20

10.50
10.58
11.06
11.14
11.22
11.30
11.38
11.46
11.54
12.02
12.10
12.18

LUNCH

01.20
01.28
01.36
01.44
01.52
02.00
02.08
02.16
02.24
02.32
02.40
02.48
02.56

No Horse

4270 FLORA

4112 LIKE DYNAMITE

3379 MAXICAT

0708 QUAMBY PARK CLOUD STREET
2964 WIRRENGULLA CAMBRIDGE
1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO
0097 SANDHILLS PIPER

0616 TOBINSKI

3837 CAPE OF STORMS

0433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA
BREAK

P1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO
P0825 RAVENLODGE AURA

P0390 KAMA ROMEO

2649 DONNERWALTZ

0871 SIMERING

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION
2678 ARNAGE WALT B

2735 RVL FINALE

1280 ESCONDIDA

0569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM
BREAK

2012 AEA TUSCANY

3138 SACHSEN

0123 SWS DEBUTANTE

TBA  FAIRMONT

3675 WINDARRA CZAR

1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS
0086 GRACELAND

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER
3060 ALOHA KINGS RANSOM
0498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER
0082 RVL RADIANT

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN
FINISH

Rider

Rebecca Haythorpe
Jenna Cashmore (AOR)
Tayla Carney

Lizzie Brand

Sarah May

Nina Lloyd

Teagan Carney

Gitte Donvig (Kellet McDonnell)
Yona Lloyd

Sue Leslie

Emerald Borgelt
Sophie Taylor

Tiffany Joose

Nicole Blanks
Catherine Sfregola
Carmen Leigh AOR)
Bonnie Chivers (AOR)
Brenda Cotter (AOR)
Philippa Molnar (AOR)
Viv Axton

Rhianon Pettigrove
Carol Newby

Berenice Hunter (AOR)
Matthew Archibald

Kylie Williams (AOR)
Antony Bartlett

Julie Scougall (Karen Thornton)
Merrin Howell

Rhiannon Daniels (AOR)
Isabelle Cowley

Rianna Percy

Stephanie Gillespie



THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING

All competitors m USt report to the Secretary’s Office on the day of

competition, prior to competing. Competitors who fail to report to the
Secretary’s Office may be eliminated or disqualified from the competition.

RING - FIVE (Sand)
HAMAG ARENA

Practice Arena - Outside Arenas 1 —4 only



